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VICE PRESIDENTS
Bartlett, Wanda
RWDSU
wbartlett@sasktel.net

Breland, Dylan
CUPE
dylan_breland.43@hotmail.com

Cape, Barbara

SEIU West
barb.cape@seiuwest.ca

Dick, Denise

SUN
denise.dick@sun-nurses.sk.ca
Dillman, Gerrard

Solidarity & Pride Committee
yadayadayada8@hotmail.com
Eikel, Lynne

Indigenous Committee
lynne.eikel@sun-nurses.sk.ca

Enslin, Brahm
CUPW
brahmenslin@hotmail.com

Hall, Britt
URFA
urfa.president@uregina.ca

Hicks, Jason
COPE (Acting President)
president@cope397.ca

Horbay, Pat
UFCW
ufcw248psaskatoon@sasktel.net

Johnson, Ashley
Under 1000
umwaashley2017 @outlook.com

Lang, Michelle
PSAC
m-lang2016@outlook.com

Maier, Julie
ASPA
julie@aspasask.ca

Malakoff, Dion
Saskatchewan Building Trades
dmalakoff@saskbuildingtrades.com

Millar, Tina
Workers with Disabilities Committee
tinamillar@sasktel.net

Monteith, Jason
SEIU West
j.monteith@seiuwest.ca

Prokopchuk, Jason
USwW
jasonprokopchuk@gmail.com

Quinlan, Liz
USFA
elq966@mail.usask.ca

Sauer, Tracey
SGEU
tsauer@sgeu.org

Simpson, JR
Workers of Colour Committee
ECSimpson2@yahoo.com

Sweet, Jeff
IBEW
bmfs@ibew2038.com

Torgerson, Steven
GSU
steve@gsu.ca

Van Luven, Mason
Young Workers Committee
mason@gsu.ca

Wagner, Rhealene
Under 1000
rhea21@sasktel.net

Yew, Sheena
SGEU
sheena.yew24@gmail.com

Zambory, Tracy
SUN
tracy.zambory@sun-nurses.sk.ca

COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES

Bernier, Janice
SURF/CURC
surf.curc@gmail.com

MacDonald, Don
Saskatoon & District Labour Council
sdlc@sasktel.net

Radons, Shobna
Regina & District Labour Council
shobna.radons@sasktel.net

Thompson, Brad
Weyburn & District Labour Council
bradthompson@sasktel.net

Wilson, Deidre
Moose Jaw & District Labour Council
mjdlcpresident@gmail.com

Vacant
Prince Albert & District Labour Council

CANADIAN LABOUR CONGRESS
PRAIRIES REGION

400-2221 Cornwall Street
Regina SK S4P 2L1

Ogle, Deanna
Regional Director, SK
dogle@clcctc.ca

Hicks, Ashlee
Regional Representative, SK
ahicks@clcctc.ca
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